
Rang Name Vorname Jg. Resultat Tiefschuss Preise

1. Vögeli Viktor 27 32 96 60.00

2. Schaller Pius 30 32 93 40.00

3. Hayoz Bruno 47 31 97 30.00

4. Risse Gallus 67 31 96 20.00

5. Bürgisser Josef 50 30 97 10.00
6. Krebs Reto 84 30 97 25.00

7. Brülhart Yolanda 65 30 95 5.00

8. Zumwald Linus 32 29 96 5.00

9. Ackermann Max 34 29 96 5.00

10. Burger Bruno 57 29 96 5.00

11. Zahno Martin 31 29 95 5.00

12. Affolter Werner 35 29 92 5.00

13. Bürgisser Paul 59 29 88 5.00

14. Wenger Rudolf 51 28 100

15. Zahno Othmar 63 28 100

16. Javet Patrick 79 28 97

17. Glauser Roland 49 28 96

18. Mihailovic Goran 68 28 95

19. Schaller Edgar 55 28 89

20. Suter Marc 81 28 89

21. Fasel Markus 68 27 96

22. Grossrieder Andrea 77 27 89

23. Aebischer Hubert 45 27 88

24. Käser Max 33 27 87

25. Staudenmann Hans 58 27 86

26. Brülhart Erwin 63 26 98

27. Suter Ivan 86 26 94

28. Aebischer Annette 77 26 86

29. Bürgisser Beat 51 25 94

30. Vögeli Hansruedi 63 25 90

31. Aebischer Hugo 28 25 85

32. Portmann Marius 46 25 82

33. Waeber Damin 85 22 92

34. Aebischer Josef 30 22 81

35. Merz Manuela 67 20 94

36. Glauser Heribert 85 20 90

37. Siffert Roger 67 16 83

38. Aebischer Thomas 58 13 87

39. Spicher Stefan 86 9 75

40. Egger Gilbert 51 9 71

41. Kurzo Erwin 48 6 68

Magdalenastich 2003



Rang Name Vorname Jg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Resultat

1. Aebischer Hubert 45 100 99 99 99 99 98 98 98 98 96 984

2. Fasel Markus 68 100 100 99 99 99 98 98 97 96 96 982

3. Vögeli Viktor 27 100 100 100 100 97 97 97 96 96 95 978

4. Javet Patrick 79 100 99 98 98 98 98 97 97 96 96 977

5. Bürgisser Paul 59 100 98 98 98 97 97 97 96 96 95 972

6. Risse Gallus 67 100 100 100 98 98 95 95 95 94 94 969

7. Vögeli Hansruedi 63 100 98 98 98 97 96 95 95 95 95 967

8. Zahno Martin 31 100 100 99 97 97 96 95 93 93 92 962

9. Brülhart Erwin 63 99 99 97 96 95 95 94 94 94 93 956

10. Aebischer Josef 30 100 99 99 97 95 94 94 93 93 91 955

11. Zumwald Linus 32 100 97 97 96 95 95 94 94 93 93 954

12. Aebischer Hugo 28 98 98 97 97 96 96 95 94 92 91 954

13. Bürgisser Josef 50 100 100 98 97 96 96 93 92 91 89 952

14. Schaller Pius 30 98 97 96 95 95 95 94 94 93 93 950

15. Brülhart Yolanda 65 99 98 98 97 95 95 92 91 91 91 947

16. Hayoz Bruno 47 99 98 95 95 95 94 94 94 91 91 946

17. Glauser Roland 49 100 98 98 96 96 94 92 89 89 88 940

18. Aebischer Annette 77 98 97 96 94 93 93 93 92 92 91 939

19. Suter Marc 81 97 96 96 96 95 94 92 92 91 90 939

20. Käser Max 33 97 96 94 94 94 94 94 93 92 91 939

21. Portmann Marius 46 100 97 97 94 93 92 91 91 91 90 936

22. Affolter Werner 35 99 97 97 93 92 92 91 91 90 90 932

Ausschiessen 2003



23. Kurzo Erwin 48 99 97 94 94 93 92 92 91 90 88 930

24. Bürgisser Beat 51 98 96 96 93 93 92 91 91 88 87 925

25. Stempfel Hugo 59 96 95 95 94 93 93 91 89 89 87 922

25. Wenger Rudolf 51 99 95 94 94 92 91 91 89 88 87 920

26. Ackermann Max 34 97 95 94 93 92 91 91 91 88 87 919

27. Zahno Othmar 63 98 95 95 95 93 91 90 89 86 86 918

28. Fasel Thomas 72 99 95 94 93 92 91 91 89 86 86 916

29. Burger Bruno 57 95 93 91 91 91 91 91 90 90 89 912

30. Zahno Max 35 95 95 94 90 89 89 89 89 88 88 906

31. Grossrieder Andrea 77 99 94 92 91 91 90 87 87 87 87 905

32. Staudenmann Hans 58 100 96 91 89 88 88 88 87 87 87 901

33. Maurer Walter 61 95 93 92 88 87 87 86 86 86 83 883

34. Mihailovic Goran 68 100 98 87 87 85 84 84 83 83 80 871

35. Merz Manuela 67 97 95 91 90 90 86 84 80 80 78 871

36. Jeckelmann Hugo 60 98 93 91 87 85 84 84 83 81 81 867

37. Schaller Edgar 55 93 92 90 90 88 85 84 83 81 77 863

38. Egger Gilbert 51 94 93 90 89 88 78 78 75 74 74 833

39. Aebischer Thomas 58 93 88 86 85 83 83 81 79 77 76 831

40. Siffert Roger 67 91 90 89 84 83 82 80 77 72 68 816


